2019 Waller High School Golf Schedule

Date
2/11/19
2/12/19
2/26/19
2/28/19
3/5/18
3/7/18

3/27/19

Course Town
Copperas Hollow GC Caldwell
Copperas Hollow GC Caldwell
Frisch Auf CC LaGrange
Frisch Auf CC LaGrange
Sand Hill GC (Mustang) Waller
Sand Hill GC (Mustang) Waller

Texas A&M Course (JV District) College Station

Team
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls & Boys



